
Chapter F Activity Schedule 2021 Updated 4/11/2021

Date Day Event Location Comments Time

January

1-Jan
Fri Polar Bear Dinner Meet TJ Chumps 750 Executive Blvd, Huber Heights

Meet

4 pm in the 

back room

7-Jan Thu Dinner & E2 Gathering, Fireman's Hall 1313 SR 131, Milford Glydewell's 4:30 pm

23-Jan Sat Chapter Gathering   ZOOM Gathering 9:00 am

24-Jan Sun Carriage Inn Dinner meet 25 Green Valley Dr, Enon Meet 1 pm

February

4-Feb     Thu Dinner & E2 Gathering, Fireman's Hall 1313 SR 131, Milford Burger King 4:30 pm

8-Feb    Mon Chapter X2 gathering Waynesville Fam. Rest. Meet 5:00 pm

12 & 13 Feb Fri & Sat Cabin Fever: Changed, just a Retreat Salt Fork Lodge & Conference Meet On your own

21-Feb Sun Dinner Meet, Studebaker's(Old Collier's) 2800 W 1st St, Springfield Meet 4:00 pm

27-Feb Sat Chapter Gathering   SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

March

5&6 -Mar Fri & Sat
Michigan Wingless Weekend  CANCELLED

Comfort Inn & Village Conference 

Ctr, Chelsea, MI Meet On your own

13-Mar Sat Dinner meet, Village Family Rest. 144 S Main St, Waynesville Meet 6:00 pm

21-Mar Sun Dinner Meet, City BBQ 6549 Miller Ln, Dayton Meet 1:00 pm

27-Mar Sat Chapter Gathering   SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

April

10-Apr Sat Spring Officer's meeting  Best Western, Wooster Meeting 9:00 am

11-Apr Sun Clifton Mill Restaurant breakfast meet 75 Water Street, Clifton, Oh Meet 9:00 am

17-Apr Sat KJ's Rest, Wolf Creek Wolf ride(Mark) Burger King Ride 7:00 am

24-Apr Sat Chapter Gathering SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

25-Apr
Sun

Bike Blessing, Mechanicsburg United 

Methodist Church

Glydewell, 555 W. Possum Rd, 

Springfield Ride 9:00 am

29Apr-1May
Thu-Sat

Spring Fling-"Hillbilly Hoedown" Evergreen 

Smokey Lodge
Pigeon Forge, TN

Ride On your own

May

1-May Sat Rider's Course-ARC, Wilmington 300 Great Oak Dr, Campus Education Reg. on web

2-May Sun Rider's Course-TRC, Wilmington 300 Great Oak Dr, Campus Education Reg. on web
8-May       Sat Motorist Awareness Day--Talk Up GWRRA Every where you go!! On your own Social

8-May
Sat

4 Season's Restaurant (Bob) 233 S. Main St. 

Bryan, Oh (Leon)              
Burger King 

Ride 7:00 am

Second Stop- Shell Station across 

from Walmart in Greenville
Ride 9:00 am

21&22-May
Fri & Sat Spring Wing Ride-In, Nashville, IN Parkview Church, 1750 IN-46

Ride-In

indianaonwings.

org

22-May
Sat Rider's Course-TRC, Canfield

Mahoning County Fairgrounds 

7265 Columbiana/Canfield Rd Education Reg. on web

23-May Sun Rider's Course-ARC, Canfield Mahoning CountyFairgrounds Education Reg. on web

27,28,29,30 Th-Sun Aces & Eights Tennesee Ride (Lloyd) Burger King Ride 9:00 am

June

5&6-Jun

Sat&Sun

T & T Ride (Darrin & Lloyd) Burger King Overnite Ride 9:00 am

9-Jun      Wed Dessert ride (Lloyd) Burger King Ride 6:00 pm

17,18,19 Thu-Sat Buckeye Rally, Wayne Co. Fairgrounds 

(ohiogwrra.org)
199 Vanover St, Wooster Rally

Group or on 

your own

26-Jun Sat Chapter Gathering SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

26-Jun Sat Group Ride to Wing Ding after Gathering 

(Lloyd)
Burger King 

Ride After Gathering

CANCELLED



6/28-3-Jul Wing Ding 42   Springfield Missouri Rally FUN!!

July

10-Jul Sat Trek ride to Lima & Findley  Burger King Ride 9:00 am

14-Jul Wed Dessert ride (Darrin) Burger King Ride 6:00 pm

18-Jul Sun Old Dutch Rest. & Old Man's Cave (Mark) Burger King Ride 9:00 am

24-Jul Sat Chapter Gathering SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

24-Jul       Sat Half Day Ride, Rob's Rest. (Leon) Ride After Gathering

August

7-Aug Sat
West Side Picnic, Tawawa Park, Sidney (Leon) Burger King 

Ride 10:00 am

18-Aug Wed Dessert Ride Burger King Ride 6:00 pm

19-21 Aug Th - Sat Michigan Rally, Church of God Campgrounds St Louis, MI Rally On your own

28-Aug Sat Chapter Gathering  SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

28-Aug
Sat

Eastside Picnic, Ariel Park,10 Pittsburgh Ave, 

Mt Vernon (Darrin)
Burger King

Ride 10:00 am

September

8-Sep Wed Dessert Ride Burger King Ride 6:00 pm

18-Sep Sat Trek Ride (Darrin) Burger King Ride 9:00 am

25-Sep Sat Chapter Gathering  HOBO Breakfast Bath Township Shelter #2  Gathering 9:00 am

25-Sep Sat Do Gooder's, Osgood (Rudy) After Gathering Ride After Gathering

October

2-Oct Sat Dinner Ride, Jack's Cabin (Leon) Burger King Ride 10:00 am

6-Oct Wed Dessert Ride to Mom & Dad's (Lloyd) Burger King Ride 6:00 pm

9-Oct      Sat Chapter S Hobo Stew/Color Ride  (Rudy) Burger King Ride 10:00 am

16-Oct Sat Merlyn's Bonfire/Carry-In, New Carlisle 9325 W.National Rd Social 5:00 pm

23-Oct Sat Chapter Gathering  (Craft & Bake Sale) SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

24-Oct Sun Wolf Creek Wolf ride (Mark) Burger King Ride 7:00 am

November

6-Nov Sat Wallace Chili Dump 7555 Spiker Rd, Piqua Social Noon

13-Nov Sat Fall Officer's meeting   TBD TBD Meeting 9:00 am

20-Nov Sat Chapter Gathering  SENIOR CENTER (No coffee) Gathering 9:00 am

December

11-Dec       Sat Christmas Party  (Prepaid Only) Farmers Daughter, Urbana Social 5:00 pm

12-Dec Sun Ride Schedule Meet, Glydewell's (Carry-in) 555 W, Possum Rd, Springfield Social Noon

18-Dec Sat Meet to Eat, TJ Chumps, Fairborn 1100 E Dayton Yellow Springs Social Meet at 4 pm

18-Dec Sat Shop for Seniors Krogers Fairborn Start at 6pm

19-Dec Sun Deliver to Seniors, eat after Krogers Fairborn Meet @ noon

31-Dec Mon Dinner & Movie with Ch T2 Social Meet @ 4pm

Green stripe denotes changes

Notes: Chapter Gatherings are at the Fairborn Senior Center, 325 North Third St, Fairborn, OH  937-878-4141 

All Chapter Rides leave from Burger King at 1231 E. Dayton YellowSprings Rd., Fairborn  (unless noted)

All rides will go in 2, 3, or 4 wheels, rain or shine!!

If there is no designated leader, all rides are "show & go."
Sister Chapter Gatherings

E2 - Cincinnati East:  Meets 7:30 p.m. 1st Thur  http://www.cincye2.org/

F - Fairborn:  Meets 9:00 a.m. 4th Sat     ohiochapterf.com

T2 - Trotwood:  No Current Gatherings ohchapter2.us/rides.htm

https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cincye2.org%2F&data=02%7C01%7Ckhgriggs%40mercy.com%7C26c5e87fd7d84216673b08d5561593eb%7Cbb84ecdc9a5141eb880c178c5153d561%7C0%7C0%7C636509573066514419&sdata=D7iroW0w6vQ1hOLEeX0j8rckpXQXlZ4m3y2hdw1QpMc%3D&reserved=0
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.ohchaptert2.us%2Frides.htm&data=02%7C01%7Ckhgriggs%40mercy.com%7C26c5e87fd7d84216673b08d5561593eb%7Cbb84ecdc9a5141eb880c178c5153d561%7C0%7C0%7C636509573066514419&sdata=evI%2BMqmAC9NfBScX9V5Ww3BdeThAzuJcFmIcr%2Fab9fQ%3D&reserved=0


X2 - Middletown:  Meets 9:30 a.m. 3rd Sat     ohiox2.shutterfly.com

https://ohiox2.shutterfly.com/











